Main Meal

Pasta King Pot

Assorted Paninis

100% Chicken Fillet Burger
Whole Pizza

Soup of the Day
Vegetable Portion
Potato Portion

Baked Beans

Jacket Potatoes

Chips

Freshly Made Baguettes

£1.85
£1.90
£1.70
£1.90
£1.40
£0.80
£0.60
£0.70
£0.60
£0.90
£1.10

from £1.60

Freshly Made Sandwiches from £1.20

Homemade Biscuits

Homemade Cakes

from £0.60
from £0.75



Bottled Water
Flavoured Water

Milk Cartons

Milkshake Carton

Aqua Juice Carton

Fresh Orange / Apple Juice
Bacon Roll

Toast

Small Pizza

Cheese on Toast

Fresh Fruit Piece
Crumpet

Scotch Pancake

Potato Cake

Melon Pot

Grape Pot

Assorted Yoghurts
Chips

Curry Sauce / Gravy
Jumbo Sausage Roll
100% Chicken Fillet Burger
Assorted Paninis

Freshly Made Baguettes
Freshly Made Sandwiches
Assorted Pasta Salad Pot
Chocolate Brownie
Homemade Biscuits
Flapjacks

Speciality Cakes

Pasta King Pots

Pizza Slice

Hot Main Meal

Small Salad

Large Salad Plate

£0.75
£0.85
£0.50
£0.65
£0.50
£0.85
£1.05
£0.15
£0.65
£0.75
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.55
£0.90
£0.90
from £0.65
£1.10
£0.25
£0.90
£1.90
from £1.70
from £1.60
from £1.20
from £1.20
£0.75
£0.60
£0.75
£0.75
£1.90
£1.40
£1.85
£1.85
£2.50



