Main Meals



Main Meal	£1.85
Pasta King Pot	£1.90
Assorted Paninis	£1.70
100% Chicken Fillet Burger	£1.90
Whole Pizza	£1.40
Soup of the Day	£0.80
Vegetable Portion	£0.60
Potato Portion	£0.70
Baked Beans	£0.60
Jacket Potatoes	£0.90
Chips	£1.10
Freshly Made Baguettes	from £1.60
Freshly Made Sandwiches	from £1.20
Homemade Biscuits	from £0.60
Homemade Cakes	from £0.75
MAREMEN	
FOOD MANAGEMENT	O

General Tariff



Bottled Water	£0.75
Flavoured Water	£0.85
Milk Cartons	£0.50
Milkshake Carton	£0,65
Aqua Juice Carton	£0.50
Fresh Orange / Apple Juice	£0.85
Bacon Roll	£1.05
Toast	£0,15
Small Pizza	£0.65
Cheese on Toast	£0.75
Fresh Fruit Piece	£0.45
Crumpet	£0.45
Scotch Pancake	£0.45
Potato Cake	£0.55
Melon Pot	£0.90
Grape Pot	£0.90
Assorted Yoghurts	from £0.65
Chips	£1.10
Curry Sauce / Gravy	£0.25
Jumbo Sausage Roll	£0.90
100% Chicken Fillet Burger	£1.90
Assorted Paninis	from £1.70
Freshly Made Baguettes	from £1,60
Freshly Made Sandwiches	from £1.20
Assorted Pasta Salad Pot	from £1.20
Chocolate Brownie	£0.75
Homemade Biscuits	£0.60
Flapjacks	£0.75
Speciality Cakes	£0.75
Pasta King Pots	£1.90
Pizza Slice	£1.40
Hot Main Meal	£1.85
Small Salad	£1.85
Large Salad Plate	£2.50